Ref. FT AV-en Rev: 4 08/09/21    1 of 4
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
AVC AVR
CHARACTERISTICS
 Corrugated rod (AVC) and Threaded rod (AVR) versions available, in A2 stainless steel (AISI 304).
 Fixing system consisting of fixing the end of the rod to the wall using a chemical anchor. The use of a sleeve is
recommended when working with hollow materials. The stone is fixed by the flat part of the anchor and the bolt.
 Use with the following chemical anchors:

Façades + Bolt
2 AVR
Threaded Anchor for
Façades + Bolt
2. INSTALLATION DATA
Code Rod Type Rod [mm] Bolt [mm] Ø Drillhole/depth Sleeve Chemical
Mortar
AVC08120
Corrugated
Ø 8 x 120 Ø 5 x 60 Ø 12x55
Ø 15x90
Ø 12x50
Ø 15x85
MO-P
MO-PS
AVC08150 Ø 8 x 150 Ø 5 x 60 Ø 12x55
Ø 15x90
Ø 12x50
Ø 15x85
AVC10120 Ø 10 x 120 Ø 5 x 60 Ø 15x90 Ø 15x85
AVC10150 Ø 10 x 150 Ø 5 x 60 Ø 15x90
Ø 15x135
Ø 15x85
Ø 15x130
AVC10180 Ø 10 x 180 Ø 5 x 60 Ø 15x90
Ø 15x135
Ø 15x85
Ø 15x130
AVR08120
Threaded
M 8 x 120 Ø 5 x 60 Ø 12x55
Ø 15x90
Ø 12x50
Ø 15x85
MO-P
MO-PS
AVR08150 M 8 x 150 Ø 5 x 60 Ø 12x55
Ø 15x90
Ø 12x50
Ø 15x85
AVR10120 M 10 x 120 Ø 5 x 60 Ø 15x90 Ø 15x85
AVR10150 M 10 x 150 Ø 5 x 60 Ø 15x90
Ø 15x135
Ø 15x85
Ø 15x130
AVR10180 M 10 x 180 Ø 5 x 60 Ø 15x90
Ø 15x135
Ø 15x85
Ø 15x130
Ref. FT AV-en Rev: 4 08/09/21    3 of 4